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Saison 2023-24 / Manner / Kreisklasse A Regensburg / Tabelle ( Gesamt )
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Mannschaft
SpG Walh.Regensburg/Sallern 4
FC Tegernheim 3 gem
TSV W6érth 3 gem
SC Regensburg 4 gem
SKC Stadtedreieck 2 gem
Boarisch Hofla Regensburg 2 gem
Regensburger Turnerschaft 2 gem
BSC Regensburg 2 gem
SKK Walhalla Donaustauf 3 gem

Kreis
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG

Gesamt

Sp TP
16 26-6
16 26-6
16 22-10
16 21-11
16 15-17
16 8-24
16 7-25
16 5-27
16 14-18

MP
72,0
66,0
62,0
62,0
50,0
30,0
26,0
27,0
37,0

Heim
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TP
12-4
12-4
10-6
11-5
6-10
4-12
2-14
3-13
8-8

MP
35,0
32,0
28,0
32,0
24,0
17,0
10,0
14,0
23,0

Bayerischer Sportkegler- und Bowlingverband e.V.
Spielleiter: Straubinger, Albert; Tel.: 09498-8840; Mobil: 0151-70 87 32 45
E-Mail: straubingeralbert@t-online.de; Fax: 03222-9858352

Auswarts
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MP
37,0
34,0
34,0
30,0
26,0
13,0
16,0
13,0
14,0



